AME, Inc.
                                                                                                                                                                                                     1
ATTM01/ATTM02 Processor Thermal Monitor
 Rev. B.01
l  Remote and Local Temperature Sensing.
l  ±1℃  Accuracy.
l  Programmable HIGH/LOW Alarm Temperature
                Thresholds.

ATTM01/ATTM02 Processor Thermal Monitor
 Rev. B.01
 Ordering Information※
Part number Package SMBus address Marking
ATTM01 SOP-8 0x90 TM01
ATTM01G SOP-8, Green 0x90 TM01G
ATTM01M MSOP-8 0x90 TM01M
ATTM01MG MSOP-8, Green 0x90 TM01MG
ATTM02 SOP-8 0x94 TM02
ATTM02G SOP-8, Green 0x94 TM02G
ATTM02M MSOP-8 0x94 TM02M
ATTM02MG MSOP-8, Green 0x94 TM02MG
4. Pin Description
Pin No. Pin Name I/O Type Function
1 VDD Power 3.3V Power Input.
2 D+ AIN Thermal diode anode Input
3 D- AIN Thermal diode cathode Input.
4 OVERT# OD Power supply shutdown control.
5 GND Ground Ground pin.
6 ALERT# OD SMBus alert (interrupt) Output.
7 SMBDATA I/OD SMBus bi-directional data line.
8 SMBCLK IN SMBus clock Input.
Pin Type Description
OD - Open-drain output
IN - Input pin
AIN - Analog input.
I/OD - Bi-directional with open-drain output.
AME, Inc.
                                                                                                                                                                                                     3
ATTM01/ATTM02 Processor Thermal Monitor
 Rev. B.01
n Typical Application
C3
10u